Ko
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 1ST B.H.M.S. - CBDC (REGULAR) EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 48 Passed : 12
Witheld : 1

SINo Rank College Roll No Name Result = Remark

1 1 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42527 SERAM ABETHOI Pass
College, Guwahati

2 2 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42498 HUMAIRA BEGAM  Pass
College, Guwahati LASKAR

3 3 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42505 MAHIMA CHANDA  Pass
College, Guwahati

4 4  SJIN Homoeopathic Medical 42490 DEEPJYOTI Pass
College, Guwahati RAJBONGSHI

5 5 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42516 PRAGYA BHARTI Pass
College, Guwahati

6 6 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42509 NEHA BHARTI Pass
College, Guwahati

7 7 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42495 HRITIKESH BAISHYA Pass
College, Guwahati

8 8 SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42507 NARJI RABIDAS Pass
College, Guwahati

9 9  SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42517 PRARTHANADEY  Pass
College, Guwahati

10 10  SJN Homoeopathic Medical 42499 JAHED MAHMOOD Pass
College, Guwahati
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SINo Rank College
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24

1

12

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

42514

42515

42480

42481

42482

42483

42484

42485

42486

42487

42488

42489

42491

42492

PAVIL KASHYAP

PRIYA SARKAR

ANGELA DHAN

ABHISHEK KAZI

BIKASH SINGH

CHINMAYEE DAS

CHAYANIKA DEKA

DEBJYOTI KARKI

DIKSHITA

RONGHANGPI

DHIRAJ BISWAS

DIKSHA DAS

DEBOJIT ADHIKARY

EBADUR RAHMAN

FULLORA
RAMCHIARY

19 September 2025

Result

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-,

Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-I

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP
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29
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3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

42493

42494

42497

42500

42501

42502

42503

42504

42506

42508

42510

42511

42512

42513

FAHMIDA PARBIN  Fail

GLORY DAS Fail
HARINANDINI Fail
THANGJAM

JUMAN NATH Fail

KANGKON JYOTI Fail
DEKA

MANASH JYOTI Fail
CHAMUAH

MOSHAROF Fail
HUSSAIN KHAN

MAYOURAKSHI Fail

BHATTACHARYYA

NAWAZ AHMED Fail

NIRALI BHARALI Fail

PREITYMONI TANTI Fail

PAROMITA DAS Fail

PURBALI SARKAR  Fail

PRANGANA SAIKIA Fail

Result

Remark

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Absent in Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-I, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-|,

Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-I

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-|,

Hom UG-OM-I, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Absent in Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom

UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP
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39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

42518

42519

42520

42521

42522

42523

42524

42525

42526

42496

ROHAN KUMAR ROY Fail

REKIB UDDIN Fail

RIYUM TALI Fail

SAFWAN REJA Fail

SWARAJ PHUKON  Fail

SHARIFA SULTANA Fail

SUMAN JYOTI Fail

KALITA

SYED DILRUBA Fail
ALOM

SARAT HANSEY Fail

HIRAMBA DAS

Result

Witheld

Remark

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-|,
Hom UG-HP

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

19 September 2025

Page 4 of 4



