

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)
RESULT OF 1ST B.H.M.S. - CBDC (REGULAR) EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared: 48 Passed: 12

Witheld: 1

		College	Roll No		Result	Remark
1	1	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42527	SERAM ABETHOI	Pass	•
2	2	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42498	HUMAIRA BEGAM LASKAR	Pass	•
3	3	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42505	MAHIMA CHANDA	Pass	•
4	4	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42490	DEEPJYOTI RAJBONGSHI	Pass	
5	5	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42516	PRAGYA BHARTI	Pass	•
6	6	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42509	NEHA BHARTI	Pass	
7	7	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42495	HRITIKESH BAISHYA	Pass	•
8	8	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42507	NARJI RABIDAS	Pass	
9	9	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42517	PRARTHANA DEY	Pass	
10	10	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42499	JAHED MAHMOOD	Pass	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
11	11	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42514	PAVIL KASHYAP	Pass	
12	12	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42515	PRIYA SARKAR	Pass	•
13		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42480	ANGELA DHAN	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP
14		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42481	ABHISHEK KAZI	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
15		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42482	BIKASH SINGH	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP
16		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42483	CHINMAYEE DAS	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-I, Hom UG-HP
17		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42484	CHAYANIKA DEKA	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
18		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42485	DEBJYOTI KARKI	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
19		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42486	DIKSHITA RONGHANGPI	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP
20		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42487	DHIRAJ BISWAS	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-I
21		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42488	DIKSHA DAS	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
22		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42489	DEBOJIT ADHIKARY	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
23		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42491	EBADUR RAHMAN	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP
24		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42492	FULLORA RAMCHIARY	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
25	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42493	FAHMIDA PARBIN	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
26	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42494	GLORY DAS	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
27	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42497	HARINANDINI THANGJAM	Fail	Absent in Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP
28	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42500	JUMAN NATH	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-I, Hom UG-HP
29	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42501	KANGKON JYOTI DEKA	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-I, Hom UG-HP
30	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42502	MANASH JYOTI CHAMUAH	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-OM-I
31	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42503	MOSHAROF HUSSAIN KHAN	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP
32	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42504	MAYOURAKSHI BHATTACHARYYA	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
33	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42506	NAWAZ AHMED	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-OM-I, Hom UG-HP
34	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42508	NIRALI BHARALI	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB
35	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42510	PREITYMONI TANTI	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB
36	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42511	PAROMITA DAS	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Absent in Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP
37	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42512	PURBALI SARKAR	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
38	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42513	PRANGANA SAIKIA	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HP

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
39	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42518	ROHAN KUMAR ROY		Fail in Hom UG-PB
40	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42519	REKIB UDDIN	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
41	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42520	RIYUM TALI	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
42	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42521	SAFWAN REJA	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
43	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42522	SWARAJ PHUKON	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB
44	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42523	SHARIFA SULTANA	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
45	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42524	SUMAN JYOTI KALITA	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB
46	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42525	SYED DILRUBA ALOM	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP
47	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42526	SARAT HANSEY	Fail	Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP
48	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	42496	HIRAMBA DAS	Witheld	•